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Women / 3 / Child B
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Halee Murphy345
Phantom

9.525 9.350 9.4509.400 37.725
3 3 4 2 1 

1 

Avery Woike341
Phantom

9.575 9.050 9.6509.350 37.625
1 10 5 1 2T

2T

Abigail Dion347
Phantom

9.475 9.250 9.4259.475 37.625
6T 4 2 3 2T

2T

Carolyn Gencarelli318
GLC

9.475 9.025 9.2759.100 36.875
6T 11T 7 4T 4 

4 

Madison Powell335
Sterling

9.350 9.225 9.1009.000 36.675
10 5 9 7 5 

5 

Chloe Stone343
Phantom

9.125 9.100 9.2759.125 36.625
12 8T 6 4T 6 

6 

Lydia Garneau330
Sterling

9.500 9.500 9.0008.500 36.500
4T 1 13 9 7 

7 

Alia Haytham317
GLC

9.400 9.025 8.9009.025 36.350
9 11T 8 10 8 

8 

Lillian Tonole338
Sterling

8.900 9.150 8.7509.500 36.300
15 7 1 11T 9 

9 

Hannah Altidor302
SSGA

9.200 9.450 9.2508.200 36.100
11 2 14 6 10 

10 

Lilya Mulroy313
GLC

8.950 9.100 8.3508.800 35.200
14 8T 11 13 11 

11 

Emma Bittel323
GLC

9.450 8.000 8.7508.775 34.975
8 13 12 11T 12 

12 

Meghan DeRice325
SSGA

9.000 7.300 9.0509.425 34.775
13 14 3 8 13 

13 

Mary Ritacco310
GLC

9.500 9.200 0.0008.900 27.600
4T 6 10 14T 14 

14 

Ava Adams301
SSGA

9.550 0.000 0.0000.000 9.550
2 15 15 14T 15 

15 
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